Stuart W. Rooney      (RMC-1)



99 High Street, 4th Floor

Boston, Massachusetts 02110

srooney@watershedconcepts.com
Phone (617) 482-4930 x4754

Elizabeth B. Weien    (RMC-1)
99 High Street

Boston, Massachusetts 02110

eweien@watershedconcepts.com
Phone (617) 482-4930 x4354
 Daniel Warren           (RMC-2)                  
Baker Engineering NY, Inc.

245 5th Avenue, Suite 2302

New York, NY 10016

Phone: 212-478-1800 

Fax: 212-478-180

DanielWarren@mapmodteam.com
Bonnie Stamper         (RMC-2)
MIP Blackbelt
245 Fifth Ave Suite 2302
New York, NY 10016
bonnie.stamper@mapmodteam.com
Phone (914) 333-5361

Lee Brancheau  (RMC-3) RMC Lead
301 College Road East

Princeton, NJ 08540

lee.brancheau@mapmodteam.com
Phone (609) 734-7912

Andrew Scampone   (RMC-3)
MIP Blackbelt
301 College Rd. East

Princeton, NJ 08540

andrew.scampone@mapmodteam.com
Phone (609) 734-7979

Glenn Locke            (RMC -3)

301 College Road East

Princeton, NJ 08540

glenn.locke@mapmodteam.com
Phone (609)-734-7993

John Newcomb-Thompson  (RMC-4)

2835 Brandywine Road

Atlanta, GA 30341

john.newcomb-thompson@mapmodteam
Phone (678) 459-1006

Kagan Kuyu   (RMC-4)

2835 Brandywine Rd Ste 200

Atlanta, GA 30341

kagan.kuyu@mapmodteam.com
(678) 459-1041

Brian Dunneback    (RMC-5)
DFIRM
801 W. Adams St Ste 600

Chicago, IL 60607

Brian.dunneback@mapmodteam.com
Phone (312) 575-3949
Rob Truelsen   (RMC-5)
801 West Adams Street  Ste 600

Chicago, IL  60607
rob.truelsen@mapmodteam.com
Phone (312) 575-3910
Steve Altman  (RMC-6)
MIP Blackbelt

101 South Locust Street Ste 300
Denton, TX 76201

steve.altman@mapmodteam.com
Phone (940) 783-4133
Jeanne Finger  (RMC- 7)

2405 Grand Blvd Ste 1000

Kansas City, MO 64108

jeanne.finger@mapmodteam.com
Phone (816) 502-9420 x 4954
Amanda G. Meenen  (RMC-7)
2405 Grand Blvd  Ste 1000

Kansas City, MO 64108

ameenen@watershedconcepts.com
Phone (816) 502-9420 x4964
Sara Brush (RMC-8)
355 Union Blvd Ste 200

Lakewood, CO 80228

sara.brush@mapmodteam.com
Phone (720)514-1134
James Johnston (RMC-9)                                                                                        

MIP GIS (Metaman)                                                                     
1300 Clay Street Ste. 810

Oakland, CA 94612

james.johnston@mapmodteam.com
Phone (510) 879-0952
Alisa M. Sauvageot   (RMC-9)
MIP Blackbelt

2929 North Central Ave

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85012
alisasauvageot@mapmodteam.com
Phone (602) 279-1234
Mike Skowronek, (RMC-9)
RMC Lead
1300 Clay St., Suite 810,

Oakland, CA 94612

michael.skowronek@mapmodteam.com
Phone (510) 879-0958 

Mark Riebau (RMC-10)
RMC Lead (W/lead)

710 2nd Ave Ste 1160

Seattle, WA 98104
Mark.riebau@mapmodteam.com
Phone (206) 344-3891

Debi Heiden, CFM (RMC-10)
MIP, Blackbelt & RMC Lead
710 2nd Ave Ste 1160

Seattle, WA 98104
heidendh@bv.com
Phone (206) 344-3891

Aron Langley, CFM (RMC-8)
RMC VIII - Denver
Michael Baker Jr., Inc.
355 Union Boulevard, Suite 200
Lakewood, CO 80228
Aron.langley@mapmodteam.com
720.514.1127
Duane Castaldi (RMC-5)

